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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Team standings 

Downers Grove (South) 36.9000 35.9500 35.3250 36.5000 0.0000 

Downers Grove (North) 34.0000 31.5000 32.0000 34.8750 0.0000 

Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 34.1500 31.8500 32.3750 33.5500 0.0000 

Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 31.3500 20.5000 23.0250 29.2250 0.0000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers G·rove (South)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

All-Around standings 

Abby Carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3750 9.4500 9.1000 9.0000 9.2313 

Kayla Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.4250 9.0500 9.1000 9.1750 9.1875 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.9500 8.9750 8.3750 9.3000 8.9000 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.8250 8.1250 8.8000 8.9500 8.6750 

Alyssa Alberti So. Downers Grove (North) 8.2000 8.7000 8.4000 8.9000 8.5500 

Andrea Davenport Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.1500 7.9750 7.9750 9.0250 8.5313 

Rebecca Donnelly Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6500 7.5000 8.4250 8.7000 8.3188 

Nicolet Christensen Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6250 7.8000 7.9250 8.7750 8.2813 

Olivia Nelson Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.1000 8.3500 8.1500 8.1750 8.1938 

Mackenzie Mathis So. Plainfield (East) 8.7000 7.8750 7.4000 8.7500 8.1813 

Shalinee Abraham Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.5000 7.9500 8.2250 7.8750 8.1375 

Alex Chapa Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.5250 7.5000 7.2500 8.4000 7.9188 

Imani Porter Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.5750 7.4250 7.2000 8.1750 7.8438 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.php 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Kayla Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3000 9.4500 0.0000 9.3500 9.5000 0.0000 

Abby Carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 

Andrea Davenport Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.0000 9.3000 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.8000 9.1000 0.0000 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.7000 8.9500 0.0000 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 

Mackenzie Mathis So. Plainfield (East) 8.4000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 

Rebecca Donnelly Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6000 8.5500 0.0000 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 

Nicolet Christensen Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.5500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 

Paige Vondrasek Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 

Imani Porter Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley). 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 

Alex Chapa Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6000 8.1000 0.0000 8.6500 8.4000 0.0000 

Shalinee Abraham Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 

Krysta Leland Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.1500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 

Alyssa Alberti So. Downers Grove (North) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 

Olivia Nelson Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 

Shaelin McGrath So. Downers Grove (North) 8.1500 7.8500 0.0000 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 

Sierra Ivy Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.0500 7.7500 0.0000 7.8500 7.7000 0.0000 

Jalyn Smith Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.8500 7.8500 0.0000 7.7500 7.8500 0.0000 

Brianna Rauch Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.8500 7.7500 0.0000 7.6500 7.8500 0.0000 

Shallon Malfeo Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.9000 7.6500 0.0000 7.7500 7.8500 0.0000 

Mia Luckett Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 7.5500 0.0000 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Abby Carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 

Kayla Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 

Alyssa Alberti So. Downers Grove (North) 8.9000 8.5000 0.0000 8.7000 

UndsayTom So. Downers Grove (South) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 

Olivia Nelson Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.0500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1250 

Andrea Davenport Fr. Downers Grove (South) 7.9500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9750 

Shalinee Abraham Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 

Mackenzie Mathis So. Plainfield (East) 7.8500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8750 

Nicolet Christensen Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.0000 7.6000 0.0000 7.8000 

Rebecca Donnelly Jr. Downers Grove (North) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 

Alex Chapa Sr. Downers Grove (North) 7.7000 7.3000 0.0000 7.5000 

Imani Porter Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.5500 7.3000 0.0000 7.4250 

Natasha Jung Jr. Downers Grove (North) 7.4500 7.1000 0.0000 7.2750 

Krysta Leland Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.0500 6.7000 0.0000 6.8750 

Shelby Akridge Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.6000 5.6000 0.0000 5.6000 

Katie Zalewski Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.4000 5.4000 0.0000 5.4000 

Jaelyn White Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.7000 5.0000 0.0000 4.8500 

Mia Luckett Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.5000 4.8000 0.0000 4.6500 

Simone Williams So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.2000 4.6000 0.0000 4.4000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000004&Submit=Print+standings 
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TourneyW1re Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Kayla Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3000 8.9000 0.0000 9.1000 

Abby Carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 

Paige Vondrasek Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 

Rebecca Donnelly Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 

Alyssa Alberti So. Downers Grove (North) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8AOOO 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.5500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3750 

Shalinee Abraham Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.0500 8.4000 0.0000 8.2250 

Olivia Nelson Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 

Andrea Davenport Fr. Downers Grove (South) 8.1500 7.8000 0.0000 7.9750 

Nicolet Christensen Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.1500 7.7000 0.0000 7.9250 

Mackenzie Mathis So. Plainfieid (East) 7.1000 7.7000 0.0000 7AOOO 

Alex Chapa Sr. Downers Grove (North) 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 

Imani Porter Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.0000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2000 

Natasha Jung Jr. Downers Grove (North) 7.1500 7.2000 0.0000 7.1750 

Deepika Ramachandran Sr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 

Jaelyn White Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.4000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4500 

Mia Luckett Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.0000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1500 

Shallon Malfeo Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.1500 5.6000 0.0000 5.8750 

Shelby Akridge Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.5000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5500 

Nina Williamson Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 3.7000 4.2000 0.1000 3.8500 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000001&Submit=Print+standings 
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Tourn~yW1re Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3000 

Kayla Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 

Andrea Davenport Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.1500 8.9000 0.0000 9.0250 

Abby Carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.2000 9.0000 0.1000 9.0000 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9500 

Alyssa Alberti So. Downers Grove (North) 8.9500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9000 

Nicolet Christensen Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7750 

Mackenzie Mathis So. Plainfield (East) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 

UndsayTom So. Downers Grove (South) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 

Rebecca Donnelly Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.7500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7000 

Sarah Jaworski So. Downers Grove (North) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 

Alex Chapa Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 

Deepika Ramachandran Sr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 

Olivia Nelson Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.0500 8.3000 0.0000 8.1750 

Imani Porter Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.1000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1750 

Shelby Akridge Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3000 7.9500 0.0000 8.1250 

Shalinee Abraham Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.0500 7.9000 0.1000 7.8750 

Jaelyn White Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.7000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4500 

Katie Zalewski Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.4000 7.0000 0.0000 7.2000 

Jalyn Smith Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.4000 6.5000 0.0000 6A500 

Nicole Fritch Sr. Plainfield (North) 6.6000 6.1000 0.0000 6.3500 

Yvette CanoMontesino Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.5000 5.5000 0.0000 6.0000 
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https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Subrnit=Print+standings 
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